
 
2019 Kinetic Multisports Triathlon Schedule Online Registration opens November 1st, 2018 

     

Date Day Event City State 

6-Apr Sat Smithfield Sprint Triathlon Smithfield VA 

20-Apr Sat Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic-Sprint Triathlons Lake Anna VA 

27-Apr Sat RTC Sprint Triathlon Richmond VA 

4-May Sat Smith Mtn Lake Sprint Triathlon/Duathlon Huddleston VA 

5-May Sun Devilman Olympic-Sprint Triathlons/Sprint Duathlon Cedarville NJ 

11-May Sat Kinetic Long Course (Half)Tri & Duathlon & Olympic Tri  Lake Anna VA 

12-May Sun Kinetic Sprint Triathlon/Duathlon Lake Anna VA 

19-May Sun St. Mary's Olympic-Sprint Triathlons St. Marys MD 

1-Jun Sat Rock Hall Olympic Triathlon Rock Hall MD 

2-Jun Sun Rock Hall Sprint Triathlon Rock Hall MD 

2-Jun Sun Independence Oly-Sprint Triathlons/Sprint Duathlon Quakertown PA 

8-Jun Sat Jamestown Olympic-Sprint Triathlons Williamsburg VA 

15-Jun Sat General Smallwood Olympic-Sprint Triathlons Indian Head MD 

16-Jun Sun Tri It Olympic-Sprint Triathlons/ Sprint Duathlon Bear DE 

13-Jul Sat Diamond in the Rough Oly-Sprint Triathlons/Duathlon Perryville MD 

14-Jul Sun Colonial Beach Olympic-Sprint Triathlons Colonial Beach VA 

20-Jul Sat Tidewater Sprint Triathlon Hampton VA 

3-Aug Sat Culpeper Gran Fondo (Non-Competitive Cycling Event) Culpeper VA 

4-Aug Sun Culpeper Olympic-Sprint Triathlons Culpeper VA 

18-Aug Sun Top of Delaware Sprint Triathlon/Duathlon Newark DE 

25-Aug Sun North East Oly-Sprint Triathlons/Sprint Duathlon North East MD 

7-Sep Sat Patriot's Long Course (Half) & Olympic Triathlons Williamsburg VA 

8-Sep Sun Patriot's Sprint Triathlon Williamsburg VA 

8-Sep Sun DiamondMan Oly-Sprint Triathlons/Sprint Duathlon Bear DE 

14-Sep Sat SavageMan Olympic & Sprint Triathlons Deep Creek MD 

15-Sep Sun SavageMan Long Course (Half) Triathlon Deep Creek MD 

21-Sep Sat Giant Acorn Olympic Triathlon Lake Anna VA 

22-Sep Sun Giant Acorn Sprint Triathlon Lake Anna VA 

22-Sep Sun MarshMan Sprint Triathlon/Duathlon Downingtown PA 

28-Sep Sat Waterman’s Long Course (Half) & Olympic Triathlons Rock Hall MD 

29-Sep Sun Waterman’s Sprint Triathlon Rock Hall MD 

12-Oct Sat Pleasants Landing Olympic-Sprint Triathlons Lake Anna VA 

19-Oct Sat Liberty University Olympic-(DL) Sprint Triathlons Huddleston VA 
 


